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LIETUVOS KARTINGO FEDERACIJIA

— 42014 f §

2014 LKC, 4 ETAPAS - KROON OIL TAURE

Sorted on Best Lap time

Open 125 Junior

Oficialios treniruoteés

Practice (10:00 Time)

Aukstadvaris 1,130 Km
2014.08.16 10:00.

_

I
o B

Pos No. Name Team Class Laps Diff Gap Best Tm Inlap
1 4 Kasparas VASKELIS ARTkart OPEN 125 JUNIOR 10 - - 54.699 10
2 199 Evgenij FEDORENKO Gold Kart Racing OPEN 125 JUNIOR 11 +0.195 +0.195 54.894 9
3 7 Justas JONUSIS 1J Racing OPEN 125 JUNIOR 10 +0.200 +0.005 54.899 6
4 2 Titas JURKONIS Gold Kart Racing OPEN 125 JUNIOR 11 +0.251 +0.051 54.950 8
5 5 Paulius ZIDOVEINIS Gold Kart Racing OPEN 125 JUNIOR 11 +1.319 +1.068 56.018 9

Printed: 2014.08.16 17:15:39

Julius Vazgys

Marius Mikusevicdius

Rezultatai gyvai:
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LIETUVOS KARTINGO FEDERACIJIA

2014 LKC, 4 ETAPAS - KROON OIL TAURE

Open 125 Junior
Oficialios treniruoteés

Practice (10:00 Time)

Aukstadvaris 1,130 Km

2014.08.16 10:00.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap

(4) Kasparas VASKELIS

1 1:00.938 +6.239 10:04:05.172
2 56.216 +1.517 10:05:01.388
3 54.857 +0.158 10:05:56.245
4 54.819 +0.120 10:06:51.064
5 55.109 +0.410 10:07:46.173
6 54.821 +0.122  10:08:40.994
7 54.847 +0.148 10:09:35.841
8 54.852 +0.153 10:10:30.693
9 54.848 +0.149 10:11:25.541

10 54.699 - 10:12:20.240

(199) Evgenij FEDORENKO
1 59.944 +5.050 10:04:06.652
2 55.458 +0.564 10:05:02.110
3 55.004 +0.110 10:05:57.114
4 55.168 +0.274 10:06:52.282
5 55.872 +0.978 10:07:48.154
6 55.019 +0.125 10:08:43.173
7 55.114 +0.220 10:09:38.287
8 55.205 +0.311  10:10:33.492
9 54.894 - 10:11:28.386

10 55.112 +0.218 10:12:23.498
11 55.424 +0.530 10:13:18.922

(7) Justas JONUSIS

1 59.400 +4.501 10:04:00.465
2 55.813 +0.914 10:04:56.278
3 55.582 +0.683 10:05:51.860
4 55.143 +0.244 10:06:47.003
5 55.179 +0.280 10:07:42.182
6 54.899 - 10:08:37.081
7 55.216 +0.317 10:09:32.297
8 54.931 +0.032 10:10:27.228
9 55.105 +0.206 10:11:22.333
10 55.212 +0.313 10:12:17.545

(2) Titas JURKONIS

1 1:00.001 +5.051 10:03:59.939
2 55.896 +0.946 10:04:55.835
3 55.173 +0.223 10:05:51.008
4 55.107 +0.157 10:06:46.115
5 54.971 +0.021 10:07:41.086
6 55.233 +0.283 10:08:36.319
7 55.118 +0.168 10:09:31.437
8 54.950 - 10:10:26.387
9 55.108 +0.158 10:11:21.495
10 54.965 +0.015 10:12:16.460
11 55.051 +0.101 10:13:11.511

(5) Paulius ZIDOVEINIS

1 1:01.528 +5.510 10:04:01.706
2 57.088 +1.070 10:04:58.794
3 56.354 +0.336 10:05:55.148
4 56.549 +0.531 10:06:51.697
5 56.325 +0.307 10:07:48.022
6 56.465 +0.447 10:08:44.487
7 56.178 +0.160 10:09:40.665
8 56.180 +0.162 10:10:36.845
9 56.018 - 10:11:32.863
10 56.438 +0.420 10:12:29.301
11 56.091 +0.073 10:13:25.392

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Printed: 2014.08.16 17:16:05
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) £S LIETUVOS KARTINGO FEDERACIIA

|2014 LKé, 4 ETAPAS - KROON OIL TAURE Sorted on Best Lap time
Open 125 Junior Aukstadvaris 1,130 Km ._._.
Kvalifikacija 2014.08.16 11:15. ......

Qualify (10:00 Time)

Pos No. Name Team Class Laps Diff Gap Best Tm Inlap

1 199 Evgenij FEDORENKO Gold Kart Racing OPEN 125 JUNIOR 6 - - 54.143 6

2 2 Titas JURKONIS Gold Kart Racing OPEN 125 JUNIOR 8 +0.249 +0.249 54.392 6

3 4 Kasparas VASKELIS ARTkart OPEN 125 JUNIOR 9 +0.453 +0.204 54.596 7

4 7 Justas JONUSIS 1J Racing OPEN 125 JUNIOR 8 +0.539 +0.086 54.682 5

5 5 Paulius ZIDOVEINIS Gold Kart Racing OPEN 125 JUNIOR 9 +0.986 +0.447 55.129 4
Printed: 2014.08.16 17:16:27 Licensed to: Lithuanian Karting Federation
Julius Vazgys Rezultatai gyvai: Orbits 3
https://www.race-monitor.com/Live www.amb-it.com
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LIETUVOS KARTINGO FEDERACIJIA

2014 LKC, 4 ETAPAS - KROON OIL TAURE

Open 125 Junior

Kvalifikacija

Qualify (10:00 Time)

Aukstadvaris 1,130 Km

2014.08.16 11:15.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(199) Evgenij FEDORENKO
1 1:00.417 +6.274 11:16:12.765
2 55.299 +1.156 11:17:08.064
3 54.693 +0.550 11:18:02.757
4 54.459 +0.316 11:18:57.216
5 54.378 +0.235 11:19:51.594
6 54.143 | - 11:20:45.737
(2) Titas JURKONIS
1 1:00.990 +6.598 11:16:26.375
2 55.408 +1.016 11:17:21.783
3 54.783 +0.391 11:18:16.566
4 54.464 +0.072  11:19:11.030
5 54.456 +0.064 11:20:05.486
6 54.392 - 11:20:59.878
7 54.607 +0.215 11:21:54.485
8 54.553 +0.161 11:22:49.038
(4) Kasparas VASKELIS
1 1:08.730 +14.134 11:16:44.820
2 56.527 +1.931 11:17:41.347
3 55.091 +0.495 11:18:36.438
4 54.951 +0.355 11:19:31.389
5 54.758 +0.162 11:20:26.147
6 54.887 +0.291 11:21:21.034
7 54.596 - 11:22:15.630
8 54.654 +0.058 11:23:10.284
9 54.665 +0.069 11:24:04.949
(7) Justas JONUSIS
1 1:04.186 +9.504 11:16:40.946
2 56.421 +1.739 11:17:37.367
3 55.007 +0.325 11:18:32.374
4 54.866 +0.184 11:19:27.240
5 54.682 - 11:20:21.922
6 54.837 +0.155 11:21:16.759
7 55.126 +0.444 11:22:11.885
8 54.826 +0.144 11:23:06.711
(5) Paulius ZIDOVEINIS
1 1:02.929 +7.800 11:16:05.950
2 56.907 +1.778 11:17:02.857
3 55.888 +0.759 11:17:58.745
4 55.129 - 11:18:53.874
5 55.272 +0.143  11:19:49.146
6 55.195 +0.066 11:20:44.341
7 57.119 +1.990 11:21:41.460
8 55.242 +0.113  11:22:36.702
9 55.186 +0.057 11:23:31.888

Lap

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Printed: 2014.08.16 17:16:46
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LIETUVOS KARTINGO FEDERACIJIA

— 42014 f §

2014 LKC, 4 ETAPAS - KROON OIL TAURE

Sorted on Laps'

Open 125 Junior
Pusfinalis

Race (12 Laps)

Aukstadvaris 1,130 Km

2014.08.16 13:10.

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Team Class Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 2 Titas JURKONIS Gold Kart Racing OPEN 125 JUNIO 12 - - 54.539 10 15
2 4 Kasparas VASKELIS ARTKart OPEN 125 JUNIO 12 +0.263 +0.263 54.565 10 12
3 199 Evgenij FEDORENKO Gold Kart Racing OPEN 125 JUNIO 12 +2.090 +1.827 54.349 6 10
4 7 Justas JONUSIS 1J Racing OPEN 125 JUNIO 12 +6.204 +4.114 54.910 6 9
5 5 Paulius ZIDOVEINIS Gold Kart Racing OPEN 125 JUNIO 12 +8.041 +1.837 55.122 9 8
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
+0.263 71,554 54.349 74,850 [199] Evgenij FEDORENKO

Printed: 2014.08.16 17:17:07
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*:1 !.; LIETUVOS KARTINGO FEDERACIJA

=)

2014 LKC, 4 ETAPAS - KROON OIL TAURE

Open 125 Junior Aukstadvaris 1,130 Km ..;._.
Pusfinalis 2014.08.16 13:10. . . .

Race (12 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 55.122 - 13:20:05.136
(2) Titas JURKONIS 10 55.317 +0.195 13:21:00.453
1 1:18.039 +23.500 13:12:38.803 11 55.195 +0.073  13:21:55.648
2 56.702 +2.163 13:13:35.505 12 55.187 +0.065 13:22:50.835
3 55.153 +0.614 13:14:30.658
4 54.768 +0.229 13:15:25.426
5 54.652 +0.113  13:16:20.078
6 54.693 +0.154 13:17:14.771
7 54.876 +0.337 13:18:09.647
8 54.703 +0.164 13:19:04.350
9 54.555 +0.016 13:19:58.905
10 54.539 - 13:20:53.444
11 54.624 +0.085 13:21:48.068
12 54.726 +0.187  13:22:42.794

(4) Kasparas VASKELIS
1 1:18.124 +23.559 13:12:38.787

2 57.355 +2.790 13:13:36.142
3 55.069 +0.504 13:14:31.211
4 54.746 +0.181 13:15:25.957
5 54.699 +0.134 13:16:20.656
6 54.743 +0.178 13:17:15.399
7 54.619 +0.054 13:18:10.018
8 54.636 +0.071 13:19:04.654
9 54.626 +0.061 13:19:59.280
10 54.565 - 13:20:53.845
11 54.565 - 13:21:48.410
12 54.647 +0.082 13:22:43.057

(199) Evgenij FEDORENKO

1 1:18.124 +23.775 13:12:38.693
2 59.084 +4.735 13:13:37.777
3 55.142 +0.793 13:14:32.919
4 55.685 +1.336 13:15:28.604
5 54.431 +0.082 13:16:23.035
6 54.349 - 13:17:17.384
7 54.868 +0.519 13:18:12.252
8 54.493 +0.144 13:19:06.745
9 54.624 +0.275 13:20:01.369
10 54.549 +0.200 13:20:55.918
11 54.598 +0.249 13:21:50.516
12 54.368 +0.019 13:22:44.884

(7) Justas JONUSIS
1 1:18.104 +23.194 13:12:39.054

2 57.919 +3.009 13:13:36.973
3 55.033 +0.123 13:14:32.006
4 55.247 +0.337 13:15:27.253
5 55.018 +0.108 13:16:22.271
6 54.910 - 13:17:17.181
7 55.377 +0.467 13:18:12.558
8 55.048 +0.138 13:19:07.606
9 55.128 +0.218 13:20:02.734
10 55.159 +0.249 13:20:57.893
11 55.494 +0.584 13:21:53.387
12 55.611 +0.701 13:22:48.998

(5) Paulius ZIDOVEINIS
1 1:17.834 +22.712 13:12:38.987

2 58.331 +3.209 13:13:37.318

3 55.473 +0.351 13:14:32.791

4 55.736 +0.614 13:15:28.527

5 55.500 +0.378 13:16:24.027

6 55.668 +0.546 13:17:19.695

7 55.146 +0.024 13:18:14.841

8 55.173 +0.051 13:19:10.014
Printed: 2014.08.16 17:17:30 Licensed to: Lithuanian Karting Federation
Julius Vazgys Rezultatai gyvai: Orbits 3
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Aukstadvaris 1,130 Km

2014 LKC, 4 ETAPAS - KROON OIL TAURE
2014.08:16 13:10
|

Open 125 Junior

Pusfinalis
Race (12 Laps)

1 2
[199] Evgenij FEDORENKO [2] Titas JURKONIS
[54.143] [54.392]
3 4
[4] Kasparas VASKELIS [7] Justas JONUSIS
[54.596] [54.682]
5
[5] Paulius ZIDOVEINIS
[55.129]

Licensed to: Lithuanian Karting Federation

Orbits 3
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LIETUVOS KARTINGO FEDERACIJIA

2014 LKC, 4 ETAPAS - KROON OIL TAURE Sorted on Laps

Open 125 Junior
Finalas

Race (18 Laps)

Aukstadvaris 1,130 Km ..;.;.
2014.08:16 15:10
|| H E B

Pos No. Name Team Class Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 2 Titas JURKONIS Gold Kart Racing OPEN 125 JUNIO 18 - - 54.380 11 30
2 199 Evgenij FEDORENKO Gold Kart Racing OPEN 125 JUNIO 18 +0.413 +0.413 54.482 6 24
3 4 Kasparas VASKELIS ARTkart OPEN 125 JUNIO 18 +0.462 +0.049 54.504 11 20
4 7 Justas JONUSIS 1J Racing OPEN 125 JUNIO 18 +6.779 +6.317 54.731 5 18
5 5 Paulius ZIDOVEINIS Gold Kart Racing OPEN 125 JUNIO 18 +7.249 +0.470 54.924 13 16
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
+0.413 74,082 54.380 74,807 [2] Titas JURKONIS

Printed: 2014.08.16 17:17:55
Julius Vazgys

Marius Mikusevicdius
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LIETUVOS KARTINGO FEDERACIJIA

2014 LKC, 4 ETAPAS - KROON OIL TAURE

Open 125 Junior

Finalas

Race (18 Laps)

Aukstadvaris 1,130 Km
2014.08.16 15:10.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(2) Titas JURKONIS
1 55.964 +1.584 15:01:12.755
2 54.854 +0.474 15:02:07.609
3 55.047 +0.667 15:03:02.656
4 55.297 +0.917 15:03:57.953
5 54.717 +0.337 15:04:52.670
6 54.460 +0.080 15:05:47.130
7 54.846 +0.466 15:06:41.976
8 54.457 +0.077 15:07:36.433
9 54.632 +0.252 15:08:31.065
10 54.401 +0.021 15:09:25.466
11 54.380 - 15:10:19.846
12 54.708 +0.328 15:11:14.554
13 54.576 +0.196 15:12:09.130
14 54.831 +0.451 15:13:03.961
15 55.319 +0.939 15:13:59.280
16 55.164 +0.784 15:14:54.444
17 55.206 +0.826 15:15:49.650
18 55.539 +1.159 15:16:45.189
(199) Evgenij FEDORENKO
1 56.502 +2.020 15:01:13.443
2 54.764 +0.282 15:02:08.207
3 54.920 +0.438 15:03:03.127
4 55.015 +0.533  15:03:58.142
5 55.031 +0.549 15:04:53.173
6 54.482 15:05:47.655
7 54.542 +0.060 15:06:42.197
8 54.552 +0.070 15:07:36.749
9 54.650 +0.168 15:08:31.399
10 54.650 +0.168 15:09:26.049
11 54.524 +0.042 15:10:20.573
12 54.740 +0.258 15:11:15.313
13 54.936 +0.454 15:12:10.249
14 54.867 +0.385 15:13:05.116
15 54.696 +0.214 15:13:59.812
16 54.819 +0.337 15:14:54.631
17 55.270 +0.788 15:15:49.901
18 55.701 +1.219 15:16:45.602
(4) Kasparas VASKELIS
1 56.364 +1.860 15:01:13.138
2 54.832 +0.328 15:02:07.970
3 54.731 +0.227 15:03:02.701
4 54.959 +0.455 15:03:57.660
5 54.597 +0.093  15:04:52.257
6 54.559 +0.055 15:05:46.816
7 54.531 +0.027 15:06:41.347
8 54.584 +0.080 15:07:35.931
9 54.612 +0.108 15:08:30.543
10 54.510 +0.006 15:09:25.053
11 54.504 - 15:10:19.557
12 54.561 +0.057 15:11:14.118
13 54.626 +0.122 15:12:08.744
14 54.944 +0.440 15:13:03.688
15 55.389 +0.885 15:13:59.077
16 55.134 +0.630 15:14:54.211
17 55.158 +0.654 15:15:49.369
18 56.282 +1.778 15:16:45.651
(7) Justas JONUSIS
1 57.074 +2.343  15:01:14.286
2 55.674 +0.943  15:02:09.960
3 55.318 +0.587 15:03:05.278
4 55.012 +0.281 15:04:00.290

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 54.731 15:04:55.021
6 55.137 +0.406 15:05:50.158
7 55.121 +0.390 15:06:45.279
8 55.033 +0.302 15:07:40.312
9 55.051 +0.320 15:08:35.363

10 55.045 +0.314 15:09:30.408

11 55.445 +0.714 15:10:25.853

12 55.312 +0.581 15:11:21.165

13 55.143 +0.412 15:12:16.308

14 55.046 +0.315 15:13:11.354

15 55.226 +0.495 15:14:06.580

16 54.853 +0.122 15:15:01.433

17 55.368 +0.637 15:15:56.801

18 55.167 +0.436 15:16:51.968

(5) Paulius ZIDOVEINIS
1 56.816 +1.892 15:01:14.015
2 56.493 +1.569 15:02:10.508
3 55.330 +0.406 15:03:05.838
4 55.185 +0.261 15:04:01.023
5 55.044 +0.120 15:04:56.067
6 55.134 +0.210 15:05:51.201
7 55.074 +0.150 15:06:46.275
8 55.013 +0.089 15:07:41.288
9 55.202 +0.278 15:08:36.490

10 55.249 +0.325 15:09:31.739

11 55.062 +0.138 15:10:26.801

12 55.074 +0.150 15:11:21.875

13 54.924 - 15:12:16.799

14 54.947 +0.023 15:13:11.746

15 55.102 +0.178 15:14:06.848

16 55.208 +0.284 15:15:02.056

17 55.207 +0.283 15:15:57.263

18 55.175 +0.251 15:16:52.438

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Printed: 2014.08.16 17:18:16
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Aukstadvaris 1,130 Km

2014 LKC, 4 ETAPAS - KROON OIL TAURE
2014.08:16 15:10
|

Open 125 Junior

Finalas
Race (18 Laps)

1 2
[2] Titas JURKONIS [4] Kasparas VASKELIS
[132] [12]
4
[199] Evgenij FEDORENKO [7] Justas JONUSIS
[152] [12]
[5] Paulius ZIDOVEINIS
[12]
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LIETUVOS KARTINGO FEDERACIJIA

— 42014 f §

2014 LKC, 4 ETAPAS - KROON OIL TAURE

Open 125 Junior
Etapo Taskai

Aukstadvaris 1,130 Km

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Class Team pus fin Total points
1 2 Titas JURKONIS OPEN 125 JUNIOR Gold Kart Racing 15 30 45
2 199 Evgenij FEDORENKO OPEN 125 JUNIOR Gold Kart Racing 10 24 34
3 4 Kasparas VASKELIS OPEN 125 JUNIOR ARTkart 12 20 32
4 7 Justas JONUSIS OPEN 125 JUNIOR 1J Racing 9 18 27
5 5 Paulius ZIDOVEINIS OPEN 125 JUNIOR Gold Kart Racing 8 16 24

Printed: 2014.08.16 17:18:36
Julius Vazgys

Marius Mikusevicdius

Licensed to: Lithuanian Karting Federation

Rezultatai gyvai:
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